Results For: Southdown

Placing Class

9 Yearling Ram

CHAMP - Sr 1
Champ
RES CHAMP - 2

Res Sr Champ
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First

CALEB

DREW

JAYLEIGH
GWENEVERE
ALIVIA
ZACK
ADDISON
CAIDEN
GRADY
MALLORY
CONNOR
CAROLINE
T. KADE
HELENA
JAYLEIGH
CONNOR
DYLAN

10 Early Fall Ram Lamb
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16 Late Fall Ram Lamb
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CALEB
PEYTON
CLAY
BRADY
CARSON
SHAYLEE
BROOKE
CALEB
JADE
ALIVIA
PAIGE
CAMERON
JAVIN
ADDISON
EVELYN
CORA
GRADY

MALLORY
CALEB
PEYTON
JADE
CHLOE

Last

FORMO

GEORGE

OLDENBURG
GRIMES
PORTER
PETERSON
SHIPP

LAKE
GULLICKSON
BOWERS
NOVAK
GROTH
BECKMIER
KAGAN
OLDENBURG
NOVAK
KLUG

FORMO
HOWE
SCHOEN
BRENNAN
KNITTEL
MADDOX
YOUNG
FORMO
WILSON
PORTER
MINTER
LAKE
FEUCHT
SHIPP
ROEHM
KOHLMAN
GULLICKSON

BOWERS
FORMO
HOWE
WILSON
GUSTAFSON

Exhb#

954

989

645
339
875
669
497
746
609
358
248
986
277
941
645
248
324

954
536
963
855
979
361
787
954
300
875
301
745
547
497
492
321
609

358
954
536
300
514

City ST

BLUE MOUNDS WI

NILES MI
MULHALL OK
PROPHETSTOW IL
ASHKUM I

ELLSWORTH WI
KEYTESVILLE MO
NORWICH OH
FLANDREAU SD
LAFAYETTE IN
BROWNTOWN WI
LEXINGTON KY
MORRISVILLE IL
CLINTON CORN NY

MULHALL OK
BROWNTOWN WI
GRAFTON WI

BLUE MOUNDS WI
DANFORTH IL
JEROMESVILLE OH

KIRKLIN IN
GREENFIELD IL
THOMAS OK

BELL BUCKLE TN
BLUE MOUNDS WI
TITUSVILLE PA

ASHKUM IL
BROOK IN
NORWICH OH
EUREKA IL

KEYTESVILLE MO
HILLSBORO OH
SHEBOYGAN FA WI
FLANDREAU SD

LAFAYETTE IN
BLUE MOUNDS WI
DANFORTH IL
TITUSVILLE PA
BELVIDERE IL

Flock/Tag #

Group
LEININGER 0043

TRIGGER HAPPY GB 20-016 TRI

OLDENBURG 0015

A&M 20221 "RIP"

CREAM MROZINSKI 2035
HOWARD 0009

BRICK HOUSE A&M 20243
OLDENBURG 0063
GULLICKSON 20-203
BOWERS 2037

NOVAK R4

AOG BOWER 2007

IL BECKMIER 2010

FCL 2013

OLDENBURG 0122
FOWLER 1922

KLUG LIMESTONE 19F-43

Group
BOWMAN 205F
HOWE FARMS 2057
SCHOEN 2017
BRENNAN R 05 13C
KNITTEL 2049
SM MADDOX R102
SCOUT DOWNS 2019
KNITTEL 2051
WSFS 20066
FP 2034
JK MADDOX Y101
KNITTLE 2044
FORMO 20101
DCF 2011
FOWLER 2036
KOHLMAN F 7485
GULLICKSON 20-217

Group
HOEFLINGER 2131
FORMO 20114
HOWE FARMS 2060
WSFS 20071
CG0057

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



20 January Ram Lamb

22 February Ram Lamb

Jr Champ
Res Jr Champ

31 March Ram Lamb
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Placing Class
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First

JAYLEIGH
JORDYN
DREW
MALLORY
CLAY
PEYTON
KAILEN
AINSLEY
CARSON
ELLIE
CAROLINE
DYLAN
CLAIRE
KYLIEGHA
GAGE
ZACK
ADDISON
JUSTINE
CHLOE

JAYLEIGH
SHAYLEE
MALLORY
KAILEN
HELENA
AMANDA
EMILY
ADDYSON
ALIVIA
EPHRAIM
EMMA
RYKER
OLIVER
DREW
LYDIA

JAYLEIGH
MALLORY
ADRIANA
SHAYLEE
KAILEN
MALLORY
BROCK
CLAY
KAILEN
BROOKE
ALIVIA
CARSON
CONNOR
SHELBY
CLAYTON

Last

OLDENBURG
LEININGER
GEORGE
BOWERS
SCHOEN
HOWE
SMERCHEK
PORTER
KNITTEL
HANSON
GROTH
KLUG
HARRIS
DANIELS
GULLICKSON
PETERSON
SHIPP
LINDOW
GUSTAFSON

OLDENBURG
MADDOX
BOWERS
SMERCHEK
KAGAN
HEADON
NOLD

TREW
PORTER
FOWLER
LEISS
BECKMIER
NICHOLSON
HOEFLINGER
ROBERTS

OLDENBURG
BOWERS
WENDLAND
MADDOX
SMERCHEK
BOWERS
TREW
SCHOEN
SMERCHEK
YOUNG
PORTER
KNITTEL
NOVAK
SOUTHERLAND
CROMWELL

Exhb#

645
868
989
358
963
536
740
877
979
756
986
324
970
523
608
669
497
395
514

645
361
358
740
941
891
841
731
875
831
848
881
539
620
984

645
358
232
361
740
358
730
963
740
787
875
979
248
412
976

City ST

MULHALL OK
PIERCETON IN
NILES MI

LAFAYETTE IN
JEROMESVILLE OH
DANFORTH IL
ROSHOLT WI
ASHKUM IL
GREENFIELD IL
WOODBURN OR
LEXINGTON KY
GRAFTON WI
JACKSONVILLE IL
POYNETTE WI
FLANDREAU SD
ELLSWORTH WI
KEYTESVILLE MO
CHILI WI
BELVIDERE IL

MULHALL OK
THOMAS OK
LAFAYETTE IN

ROSHOLT WI

CLINTON CORN NY
ROCHELLE I
BROOKINGS SD
OCOSS N
ASHKUM IL
SALESVILLE OH
PANT CITY FL
ATWOOD IL
SOUTH WINDSO CT
COLUMBUS IN
HAMILTON OH

MULHALL OK
LAFAYETTE IN
SHAKOPEE MN

THOMAS OK
ROSHOLT WI
LAFAYETTE IN

OCOEE TN
JEROMESVILLE OH
ROSHOLT WI
BELL BUCKLE TN
ASHKUM IL

GREENFIELD IL
BROWNTOWN WI
PLANT CITY FL
BUFFALO IL

Flock/Tag #

Group
OLDENBURG 1021
JLEININGER 1068
GEORGE BROS 21-032ET
BOWERS 2140
SCHOEN 2107
HOWE FARMS 2120
KDK 2121
FP 2100
ELLERBROCH 7565
CHAR-LAND FARMS 21-17
GROTH KY 7511-21119
KLUG LIMESTONE 21-63
HARRIS 21206

LONE ROOSTER FARM 2102

GULLICKSON 21-220
PHF2140

BOWMAN 2133
LINDOW 60011
KFS2108

Group

OLDENBURG 1014

SM MADDOX N114
BOWERS 2136

KDK 2119

A&M 1-257

HEADON 101
JEMSTONE 615

TREW 2131

FP 2111

FOWLER 2114

ELE 21009

BECKMIER BROS 2122
SAND MEADOW 2112
HOEFLINGER 2145
CIRCLE C ACRES 2122

Group
OLDENBURG 1049
BOWERS 2160
NSLS 21246
SCHEEL 2733
KDK 2142
BOWERS 2151
TREW 2146
SCHOEN 2111
KDK 2144
TWISTED SISTER 2106
PARKER 2109
KNITTEL 2136
NOVAK R1
DAVCO FARMS 1215
C CROMWELL 10001

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

Last

38 Pair of Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)

40 Yearling Ewe

40 Yearling Ewe

Res Sr Champ

Page 3 of 14

1

NN R W

o X NN R W N =

N N D e e e e e e e e e
N =S & 0NN AEWN =D

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

JAYLEIGH
MALLORY
CALEB
ALIVIA
PEYTON
CLAY
CHLOE

LAYNE
MALLORY
KAILEN
ELLIE
BRADY
LILLY
JADE
RYKER
ANNA
CAIDEN
CREED
JAEDYN
MADDIE
AINSLEY
CHASE
DYLAN
HOPE
TRINITY
GWENEVERE
CHASE
ADDISON
ZACK

JORDYN
CAROLINE
JAYLEIGH
JOHN
DREW
ALIVIA
SCouT
PEYTON
EMMA
JAVIN
ADDYSON
ELLIE
WYATT
JESSICA
EMILY
RACHEL
OLIVER
EMILY
CHARITY
BRENNA
COLTON
CHLOE

OLDENBURG
BOWERS
FORMO
PORTER
HOWE
SCHOEN
GUSTAFSON

HOEFLINGER
BOWERS
SMERCHEK
HANSON
BRENNAN
WILLIAMSON
WILSON
BECKMIER
STEINER
LAKE
HARKER
SLUTZ
HAUGER
PORTER
BRENNAN
KLUG
BARKER
YOUNG
GRIMES
BRENNAN
SHIPP
PETERSON

LEININGER
GROTH
OLDENBURG
CROWDER
HOEFLINGER
PORTER
INGRAM
HOWE
PETERS
FEUCHT
TREW
HANSON
WIERZBICKI
LINDOW
MILLS
LAWYER
NICHOLSON
NOLD
FEUCHT
BOWERS
WRIGHT
GUSTAFSON

Exhb#

645
358
954
875
536
963
514

619
358
740
756
855
948
300
881
658
746
917
653
851
877
856
324
425
402
339
856
497
669

868
986
645
356
620
875
949
536
744
547
731
756
516
394
944
879
539
841
548
915
418
514

City

ST

MULHALL OK
LAFAYETTE IN
BLUE MOUNDS WI
ASHKUM IL
DANFORTH IL
JEROMESVILLE OH
BELVIDERE IL
COLUMBUS IN
LAFAYETTE IN
ROSHOLT WI
WOODBURN OR
KIRKLIN IN
CICERO IN
TITUSVILLE PA
ATWOOD IL
TERRE HAUTE IN
NORWICH OH
OXFORD 1A
MAPLE PARK IL
CONNERSVILLE IN
ASHKUM I
KIRKLIN IN
GRAFTON WI
SAINT PAUL IN

GLENWOOD CIT WI
PROPHETSTOW IL

KIRKLIN
KEYTESVILLE
ELLSWORTH

PIERCETON
LEXINGTON
MULHALL
SHERIDAN
COLUMBUS
ASHKUM
PULASKI
DANFORTH
VERSAILLES
EUREKA
OCOSS
WOODBURN
ORRICK
CHILI
ASHLEY
CARLOCK

IN
MO
WI

KY

52329

SOUTH WINDSO CT

BROOKINGS
EUREKA
OXFORD
TERRE HAUTE
BELVIDERE

SD

IL
1A
IN
IL

Flock/Tag #

Group

<< <=<=<=<<

Group 1
BOWERS 2006
BOWERS 2003
WILLWERTH 1846
CHAR-LAND FARMS 20-80
BOWERS 2009
KUHN MILLS 19-11-39
WSFS 19072
BECKMIER BROS 1954
WJ 2011
FORSEE E19-317
VANDERLINDEN 1412-5702
A&M OT-191
HAUGER 20040
FP 2002
BRENNAN E-029BC
KLUG LIMESTONE 20-44
A&M 0-191
KLUG LIMESTONE 19F-42
MKF 2003
BOWERS 2005
FORSEE E20-036
PHF2016

Group 2
JLEININGER 2230
GROTH KY 7511-2015
SINK 561-P
BOWERS 2027
GEORGE BROS 20-025
BOWMAN 2054
FORSEE E20-033
FORSEE/MILLER E20-048
FORSEE E20-055
JEM 2005
TREW 20-02
CHAR-LAND FARMS 20-09
FORSEE E20-053
LINDOW 60001
MILLS 30
PHF 2052
FORSEE E20-044
JEMSTONE 514
JCM 2003
VANDER LINDEN 1412-5706
SINK 570-P
CG0047
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Placing Class

40 Yearling Ewe

CHAMP - Sr
Champ
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40 Yearling Ewe
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First

DREW

LANDREY
MADDIE
JAEDYN

KATIE
OLIVER
BEAU
JOSHUA
LILLY
JORDYN
KATE
BROCK
CALEB
AINSLEY
KASSIDY
AUBREY
SHELBIE
JOSIE
SCouT
WYATT
CHLOE
FRANCES "ALLI"

ADRIANA
KAILEN
JADE
HELENA
CLAIRE
EMMA
ALIVIA
ADDYSON
KIERAN
CONNOR
CAIDEN
BRAYDEN
TRINITY
BROCK
CONNOR
BLAKE
PAIGE
BRAELYN
ALEXANDRA
EVELYN
BROOKE
AMANDA

Last

GEORGE

KRIEGER
HAUGER
SLUTZ
ANDERSON
NICHOLSON
HOWE
RIEMER
WILLIAMSON
WELDON
BOWERS
TREW
FORMO
PORTER
FLETCHER
DAVIS
POLLARD
NOLD
INGRAM
WIERZBICKI
GUSTAFSON
BRENNAN

WENDLAND
SMERCHEK
WILSON
KAGAN
HARRIS
LEISS
PORTER
TREW
BLACK
NOVAK
LAKE
GEERTS
YOUNG
TREW
NOVAK
BUCKLAND
MINTER
GROSSEN
LUCAS
ROEHM
EWALD
HEADON

Exhb#

989

801
851
653
771
539
535
816
948
263
359
730
954
877
439
436
888
842
949
516
514
857

232
740
300
941
970
848
875
731
573
248
746
576
402
730
248
630
301
823
765
492
252
891

City ST

NILES MI

WASHINGTON  IN
CONNERSVILLE IN
MAPLE PARK IL
NOBLESVILLE 1IN
SOUTH WINDSO CT
DANFORTH IL
MEQUON WI
CICERO IN
KNOXVILLE 1A
BELLBROOK  OH

OCOEE TN
BLUE MOUNDS WI
ASHKUM IL

STILESVILLE IN
PLANT CITY FL

BROCTON IL
BROOKINGS SD
PULASKI TN
ORRICK MO
BELVIDERE IL
KIRKLIN IN

SHAKOPEE MN
ROSHOLT WI
TITUSVILLE PA
CLINTON CORN NY
JACKSONVILLE IL
PANT CITY FL
ASHKUM IL
OCOSS TN
GRAND RIDGE IL
BROWNTOWN WI
NORWICH OH
MORRISON I
GLENWOOD CIT WI

OCOEE TN
BROWNTOWN WI
WARREN IN
BROOK IN

DARLINGTON WI
JACKSONVILLE MO
HILLSBORO OH
BYRON IL
ROCHELLE IL

Flock/Tag #

Group 3
FORSEE/MILLER E20-123

OLDENBURG 0044
HOWARD 0015
A&M 20224
OBSESSION 0057
AIM OT185
BOWMAN 2050
RIDEGVIEW 2013
KUHN MILLS 20-01-13
MILLER E20-155
BOWERS 2044
HOWARD 0062 E
BOWMAN 2063

FP 2004

BECHMAN 2036
A&M 0-204

WOOD 2013
JEMSTONE 537
SCOUT DOWNS 2008
WIERZBICKI 289
CG0054

BRENNAN E-031BC

Group 4
NSLS 00135
KDK 2024
WSFS 20031
HOPKINS 20087
BOWMAN 20100
PARKER FARMS 2029
BULLINGTON 2031
TREW 20-21
A&M 0-246
DARLINGTON DOWNS 0217
MARTIN 20013
GEERTS 1775
RIDENOUR 1013
TREW 20-07
NOVAK 2021
GEORGE BROS 20-031
SARSE 342
DD 0228
SHIPP 2003
HOWARD 33
SILVIUS 0457
SILVIUS 0458

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

40 Yearling Ewe
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First

DREW
SHAYLEE
JAYLEIGH
ADRIANA
TRENT
CARSON
AUBREY
CHARLEE
CARSON
KRISTA
EMMA
ALEXIS
JORDYN
SADIE
CAROLINE
BROOKE
KLINT
HOPE
BRODIE
KIERAN
AUTUM
LUCIUS

Last

GEORGE
MADDOX
OLDENBURG
WENDLAND
GEORGE
KNITTEL
MILLER
RYAN
LOBDELL
BROWN
LEISS
BOWMAN
WELDON
KOHLMAN
GROTH
YOUNG
VERHAEGHE
BARKER
PAYNE
BLACK
LONG
KOHLMAN

45 Pair of Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

Page 5 of 14

1

o X NN R W

—
[\ I —

DREW
ADRIANA
JAYLEIGH
LILLY
AINSLEY
ALIVIA
CONNOR
JORDYN
ELLIE
OLIVER
CAIDEN
KIERAN

GEORGE
WENDLAND
OLDENBURG
WILLIAMSON
PORTER
PORTER
NOVAK
WELDON
HANSON
NICHOLSON
LAKE

BLACK

Exhb#

989
361
645
232
990
979
704
723
824
644
848
682
263
323
986
787
720
425
913
573
494
322

989
232
645
948
877
875
248
263
756
539
746
573

City

ST

NILES MI
THOMAS OK
MULHALL OK
SHAKOPEE MN
NILES MI
GREENFIELD IL
HUNTINGTON IN
TAYLORVILLE IL
DARLINGTON WI
FRANKLIN IN
PANT CITY FL
PALMYRA I
KNOXVILLE 1A
SHEBOYGAN FA WI
LEXINGTON KY
BELL BUCKLE TN
PLYMOUTH IN
SAINT PAUL IN
AGENCY MO
GRAND RIDGE IL
FRANKFORT IN
SHEBOYGAN FA WI
NILES MI
SHAKOPEE MN
MULHALL OK
CICERO IN
ASHKUM I
ASHKUM IL
BROWNTOWN WI
KNOXVILLE 1A
WOODBURN OR
SOUTH WINDSO CT
NORWICH OH
GRAND RIDGE IL

Flock/Tag #

Group 5

BECHMAN 2053

SM MADDOX 2031
OLDENBURG 0103
NSLS 00147

GEORGE BROS 20-035
KNITTEL 2041
LONGENECKER 2025
RYAN 2010
DARLINGTON DOWNS 0247
KDK 2037

ELE 10

KDK 2029

FORSEE E20-262
KOHLMAN 2JAl
GROTH KY 7511-2016
TWISTED SISTER 2031
KMV 3093

KDK 2044

PLAZA 1558

A&M 0-229

BEDINGER 2057
KOHLMAN 2021 B
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Group

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

51 Early Fall Ewe Lamb
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DREW
KAILEN
LOGAN
PEYTON
KATE
HOPE
CALEB
RYKER
ADDISON
CARSON
KYLIEGHA
JOHN
WYATT
SHELBIE
DYLAN
RACHEL
BRAXTON
CAYTEE
CLAIRE
HANNAH
TRINITY
ZACK

51 Early Fall Ewe Lamb
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CAIDEN
JAYLEIGH
EPHRAIM
ADRIANA
JADE

LAYNE
GAGE

EMILY

T. KADE
MORGAN DAVID
JOSIE

RYLEE
CALEB
BRADY
JORDYN
PAIGE
ALIVIA
KYLEE
CHASE

JON "ETHAN"

Last

GEORGE
SMERCHEK
BECKMIER
HOWE
BOWERS
BARKER
FORMO
BECKMIER
SHIPP
LOBDELL
DANIELS
CROWDER
WIERZBICKI
POLLARD
KLUG
LAWYER
SEDWICK
INGOLDSBY
HARRIS
RIEMER
YOUNG
PETERSON

LAKE
OLDENBURG
FOWLER
WENDLAND
WILSON
HOEFLINGER
GULLICKSON
MILLS
BECKMIER
ENG

NOLD
GEERTS
FORMO
BRENNAN
WELDON
MINTER
PORTER
COOK
BRENNAN
ALTHOFF

Exhb#

989
740
883
536
359
425
954
881
497
824
523
356
516
888
324
879
457
559
970
817
402
669

746
645
831
232
300
619
608
944
277
825
842
575
954
855
263
301
875
411
856
508

City

ST

NILES MI
ROSHOLT WI
ATWOOD IL
DANFORTH IL
BELLBROOK OH
SAINT PAUL IN
BLUE MOUNDS WI
ATWOOD IL
KEYTESVILLE MO
DARLINGTON WI
POYNETTE WI
SHERIDAN IN
ORRICK MO
BROCTON I
GRAFTON WI
CARLOCK IL
SHERIDAN IN
MARTINSVILLE IN
JACKSONVILLE IL
MEQUON WI
GLENWOOD CIT WI
ELLSWORTH WI
NORWICH OH
MULHALL OK
SALESVILLE OH
SHAKOPEE MN
TITUSVILLE PA
COLUMBUS IN
FLANDREAU SD
ASHLEY MI
MORRISVILLE IL
FITCHBURG WI
BROOKINGS SD
MORRISON IL
BLUE MOUNDS WI
KIRKLIN IN
KNOXVILLE 1A
BROOK IN
ASHKUM I
TLOUCA I
KIRKLIN IN
DECKER IN

Flock/Tag #

Group 1
KDK 2053
KDK 2052
BECKMIER BROS 2054
MILLER DOWNS 2031
WILSON 20-15
KDK 2050
FORMO 20109
BECKMIER BROS 2052
BURNS 1727
DARLINGTON DOWNS 2002
PRAIRIELAND 20F-7FH
SINK 611-P
SM MADDOX Y103
KNITTLE 2043
KLUG LIMESTONE 20F-56
RHF 2104
SINK 619-P
WILSON 20-17
UF 0140
FORMO 20102
DIAMOND Y2050
PHF2104

Group 2
CFL 2105
WILLWERTH 1893
FOWLER 2035
NSLS 00254
WSFS 20064
FORSEE 20-321
GULLICKSON 20-204
RINCKER 505 2141
FORSEE E20-306
CIRCLE J F20 HE
JEMSTONE 563
GEERTS R2019
FORMO 20105
KUHN MILLS 20-01-36
FORSEE E20-287
SARSE 262
FP 2036
FORSEE E20-309
BRENNAN E-041BC
CFL 2101

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

54 Late Fall Ewe Lamb
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58 January Ewe Lamb
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First

JADE
ADRIANA
BRODY
ASHLYN
MOLLY
LILLY
JAYLEIGH
ADRIANA
PEYTON
KATE

T. KADE
ALEXIS
KATE
BRAYDEN
ANNA

PARKER
DREW
MADDIE
CALEB
CARSON
EMMA
RYKER
BREELYN
ADDISON
OLIVER
LILLIAN
EVELYN
CHLOE
BRADEN
SHELBIE

BRADY
CHARLEE
WYATT
TRENT
CAIDEN
HOPE
PEYTON
CLAY
CARSON
SILAS
DREW
ELLIE
WYATT
CHARITY
JOHN
JETT
BRODIE
JARON
SARAH
CALLIE

Last

WILSON
WENDLAND
SCHOEN
MADDOX
MCCALLA
WILLIAMSON
OLDENBURG
WENDLAND
HOWE
BOWERS
BECKMIER
BOWMAN
BOWERS
GEERTS
STEINER

MCCRUMB
GEORGE
HAUGER
FORMO
KNITTEL
PETERS
BECKMIER
SLACK
WINGER
NICHOLSON
SCHUT
ROEHM
GUSTAFSON
BUCKLAND
POLLARD

BRENNAN
RYAN
WIERZBICKI
GEORGE
LAKE
BARKER
HOWE
SCHOEN
KNITTEL
GROTH
HOEFLINGER
HANSON
WIERZBICKI
FEUCHT
CROWDER
VICKERY
PAYNE
BLACK
RIEMER
CARTY

Exhb#

300
232
962
360
829
948
645
232
536
359
277
682
359
576
658

270
989
851
954
979
744
881
865
309
539
809
492
514
631
888

855
723
516
990
746
425
536
963
979
988
620
756
516
548
356
239
913
574
815
605

City ST

TITUSVILLE PA
SHAKOPEE MN
JEROMESVILLE OH

THOMAS OK
ALHAMBRA IL
CICERO IN
MULHALL OK

SHAKOPEE MN
DANFORTH IL
BELLBROOK OH
MORRISVILLE IL
PALMYRA IL
BELLBROOK OH
MORRISON IL
TERRE HAUTE IN

VOLANT PA
NILES MI
CONNERSVILLE IN
BLUE MOUNDS WI
GREENFIELD IL
VERSAILLES OH

ATWOOD IL
N. MANCHESTE IN
OXFORD IN
SOUTH WINDSO CT
BELDING MI
HILLSBORO OH
BELVIDERE IL
WARREN IN
BROCTON IL
KIRKLIN IN
TAYLORVILLE IL
ORRICK MO
NILES MI
NORWICH OH

SAINT PAUL IN
DANFORTH IL
JEROMESVILLE OH
GREENFIELD IL
LEXINGTON KY
COLUMBUS IN
WOODBURN OR

ORRICK MO
EUREKA I
SHERIDAN IN
TAYLORVILLE IL
AGENCY MO
GRAND RIDGE IL
MEQUON WI

JONESBOROUG IN

Flock/Tag #

Group 1
WSFS 20091
NSLS 00264
JK MADDOX F108
AJ MADDOX R111
MCCALLA 2058
KUHN MILLS 2030
OLDENBURG 1003
NSLS 00257
SM MADDOX F 103
BOWERS 2102
DARLINGTON DOWNS 2018
BOWMAN 1603
AJMADDOX R112
GEERTS 1801
GEORGE BROS 21-008

Group 2
OLDENBURG 1004
GEORGE BROS 21-016
FORSEE E20-346
FORMO 20115
KNITTEL 2107
KNITTLE 2103
FORSEE E20-372
OBSESSION 1025
SMITH SHOW STOCK 1901
MILLER E20-347
FORSEE E20-363
FORSEE E20-385
CG0056
GEORGE BROS 21-015
WOOD 2107

Group 1
FORSEE 21-003
RYAN 2106
FORSEE E21-004
LONGNECKER 2102
SINK 628-P
SINK 636-P
HOWE FARMS 2101
SCHOEN 2102
KNITTEL 2111
HOEFLINGER 2106
HOEFLINGER 2108
CHAR-LAND FARMS 21-08
A&M 21247
JCM 2101
SINK 635-P
DAVIS 3728
PLAZA 1444
FORSEE E21-006
FORMO 2104
GROTH KY 7511-2017

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

First

58 January Ewe Lamb
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MADDIE
KAILEN
DREW
BROOKE
EPHRAIM
EMMA
CARSON
ELLIE
JAYLEIGH
RYLEE
SCOUT
LOGAN
DYLAN
EMILY
ZACK
KIERAN
SHELBIE
COLTON
AVERY
JAVIN
LYDIA

58 January Ewe Lamb

RES CHAMP -
Jr Champ
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JORDYN

LAYNE
EPHRAIM

DREW

EMMA

MOLLY

BROCK
MORGAN
AINSLEY

COLE

OLIVER

SILAS

CALEB

CHASE

ALIVIA
SAMANTHA
FRANCES "ALLI"
KELSEY
MORGAN DAVID
HALEY

Last

HAUGER
SMERCHEK
GEORGE
YOUNG
FOWLER
PETERS
KNITTEL
HANSON
OLDENBURG
GEERTS
INGRAM
BECKMIER
KLUG
MILLS
PETERSON
BLACK
POLLARD
WRIGHT
MILLS
FEUCHT
ROBERTS

LEININGER

HOEFLINGER
FOWLER
GEORGE
LEISS
MCCALLA
TREW
BLACK
PORTER
RITTER
NICHOLSON
GROTH
FORMO
BRENNAN
PORTER
BOWERS
BRENNAN
SEDWICK
ENG
MERHOFF

Exhb#

851
740
989
787
831
744
979
756
645
575
949
883
324
944
669
573
888
418
943
547
984

868

619
831
989
848
829
730
822
877
327
539
988
954
856
875
693
857
458
825
592

City

ST

CONNERSVILLE IN

ROSHOLT
NILES

BELL BUCKLE
SALESVILLE
VERSAILLES
GREENFIELD
WOODBURN
MULHALL
MORRISON
PULASKI
ATWOOD
GRAFTON
ASHLEY
ELLSWORTH
GRAND RIDGE
BROCTON
TERRE HAUTE
ASHLEY
EUREKA
HAMILTON

PIERCETON

COLUMBUS
SALESVILLE
NILES

PANT CITY
ALHAMBRA
OCOEE
DARLINGTON
ASHKUM
FORTVILLE

WI
MI
TN
OH
OH
IL

OR
OK
I

N
I

WI
MI
WI

IN
MI
IL
OH

WI
IL
IN

SOUTH WINDSO CT

LEXINGTON
BLUE MOUNDS
KIRKLIN
ASHKUM
OREGON
KIRKLIN
SHERIDAN
FITCHBURG
NEWKIRK

cz33FEFZZ7

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
HAUGER 21030
KDK 2106
GEORGE BROS 21-022
GEERTS 132107
SINK 632-P
FORSEE E21-058
KNITTEL 2114
CHAR-LAND FARMS 21-09
WILLWERTH 1841
GEERTS R2101
FORSEE E21-037
HTP-3T-2109
KLUG LIMESTONE 21-66
MICHEL 2100
PHF2131
MILLER E21-066
3T 2105
SINK 640-P
WILSON 21-5
JEM 2105
BOWERS 2113

Group 3
JLEININGER 1061

HOEFLINGER 2117
BOWERS 2123

GEORGE BROS 21-025ET
ELE 21007

KNITTEL 2120

TREW 2142

DD 2103

BOWMAN 219

GREINER SISTERS 2108
MILLER E21-072

BOWERS 2121

BOWMAN 2135

BRENNAN E-051BC

SINK 641-P

BEAR WETHER ACRES 001
BRENNAN E-048BC

SINK 633-P

ENG 21001

WHITMORE WY 19057-481

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class
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First

ELLEE
LAYNE
AUBREY
MADDIE
CAROLINE
CHARLEE
LILLY
KRISTA
JAEDYN
JOHN
KATIE
EMILY
GRADY
KLINT
BRAXTON
CONNOR
ADDISON
DYLAN
COURTNEY
AVERY

JORDYN
DREW
JAYLEIGH
TATE
LANDREY
CLAY
CARSON
ALEXIS
DREW
CLAIRE
GAGE
RYLEE
EVELYN
GRADY
ALIVIA
JOHN
OLIVER
BROOKE
CONNOR

Last

BILLS
HOEFLINGER
MILLER
HAUGER
GROTH
RYAN
WILLIAMSON
BROWN
SLUTZ
CROWDER
ANDERSON
NOLD
GULLICKSON
VERHAEGHE
SEDWICK
NOVAK
SHIPP

KLUG
GREENFIELD
MILLS

LEININGER
GEORGE
OLDENBURG
TYSLAND
KRIEGER
SCHOEN
KNITTEL
BOWMAN
HOEFLINGER
HARRIS
GULLICKSON
GEERTS
ROEHM
GULLICKSON
PORTER
CROWDER
NICHOLSON
EWALD
NOVAK

Exhb#

928
619
704
851
986
723
948
644
653
356
771
841
609
720
457
248
497
324
251
943

868
989
645
474
801
963
979
682
620
970
608
575
492
609
875
356
539
252
248

City

ST

COLUMBIA CIT IN

COLUMBUS IN
HUNTINGTON IN
CONNERSVILLE IN
LEXINGTON KY
TAYLORVILLE IL
CICERO IN
FRANKLIN IN
MAPLE PARK IL
SHERIDAN IN
NOBLESVILLE IN
BROOKINGS SD
FLANDREAU SD
PLYMOUTH IN
SHERIDAN IN
BROWNTOWN WI
KEYTESVILLE MO
GRAFTON WI
FORRESTON IL
ASHLEY MI
PIERCETON IN
NILES MI
MULHALL OK
GOSHEN OH
WASHINGTON 1IN
JEROMESVILLE OH
GREENFIELD IL
PALMYRA IL
COLUMBUS IN
JACKSONVILLE IL
FLANDREAU SD
MORRISON IL
HILLSBORO OH
FLANDREAU SD
ASHKUM I
SHERIDAN IN
SOUTH WINDSO CT
BYRON I
BROWNTOWN WI

Flock/Tag #

Group 4
J LEININGER 1067
HOEFLINGER 2129
FP LIVESTOCK 2115
FORSEE E21-087
SONRISE ACRES KY 7511-2103
RYAN 2108
KUHN MILLS 2128
PARKER FARMS 2103
HOWARD 1003
BOWERS 2127
CARSON 2124
JEMSTONE 586
GULLICKSON 21-231
KMV 3233
SINK 646-P
NOVAK 2106
GEORGE BROS 21-031ET
BURNS 1779
SILVIUS 0487
CARSON 2122

Group 1
JLEININGER 9886
FORSEE E21-121
OLDENBURG 1017
TYSLAND 2139
OLDENBURG 1039
SCHOEN 2110
KNITTEL 2127
BOWMAN 1618
BOWERS 2111
HARRIS 21207
GULLICKSON 21-239
GEERTS 1807
FOWLER 2116
GULLICKSON 21-238
FP 2103
OLDENBURG 1018
SAND MEADOW 2111
SILVIUS 0443
NOVAK 2108

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



60 February Ewe Lamb

60 February Ewe Lamb
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N=E-CREE N B Y I R A

[ S e S S T o T
RS - T I N TU R SR S

o X AN R W N -

e e <
o R NN ERWN =D

First

JUDE
KAILEN
CHARLEE
DREW
MADDIE
CAROLINE
CODY
LAYNE
RYKER
LOGAN
WYATT
LINDSAY
JOSIE
JESSICA
CLAIRE
EMMA
COOPER
EMILY

TRENT
CAROLINE
MADDIE
CAIDEN
MOLLY
EPHRAIM
KATE
SHELBIE
JADE
DYLAN
SYDNEY
KYLIEGHA
ELLIS
DREW
EMILY
LYDIA
ZACK
KASSIDY
AMANDA

Last

PARKER
SMERCHEK
RYAN
GEORGE
HAUGER
GROTH
COEN
HOEFLINGER
BECKMIER
BECKMIER
WIERZBICKI
PETERSEN
NOLD
LINDOW
MCCALLA
LEISS
ROOZE
NOLD

GEORGE
GROTH
HAUGER
LAKE
MCCALLA
FOWLER
BOWERS
POLLARD
WILSON
KLUG
PETERSEN
DANIELS
RINCKER
HOEFLINGER
MILLS
ROBERTS
PETERSON
FLETCHER
HEADON

Exhb#

643
740
723
989
851
986
237
619
881
883
516
484
842
394
828
848
568
841

990
986
851
746
829
831
359
888
300
324
483
523
799
620
944
984
669
439
891

City ST

FRANKLIN IN
ROSHOLT WI
TAYLORVILLE IL
NILES MI

CONNERSVILLE IN
LEXINGTON KY

ELKHART KS
COLUMBUS IN
ATWOOD IL
ATWOOD IL
ORRICK MO

CLAYPOOL IN
BROOKINGS SD

CHILI WI
ALHAMBRA IL
PANT CITY FL

LAFAYETTER IN
BROOKINGS SD

NILES MI
LEXINGTON KY
CONNERSVILLE IN

NORWICH OH
ALHAMBRA IL

SALESVILLE OH
BELLBROOK OH

BROCTON IL
TITUSVILLE PA
GRAFTON WI

CLAYPOOL IN
POYNETTE WI

ST JOHNS MI
COLUMBUS IN
ASHLEY MI
HAMILTON OH
ELLSWORTH WI
STILESVILLE IN
ROCHELLE I

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
PARKER FARMS 2111
KDK 2114
RYAN 2109

FORSEE E21-139
HOWARD 1042
FORSEE E21-128
LEGGETT LIVESTOCK 2104
HOEFLINGER 2148
CARRICK 21009
BECKMIER BROS 2117
WIERZBICKI 321
PETERSON 2107
JEMSTONE 603
LINDOW 60013
MCCALLA 2130

ELE 21008

LPSS2110

TAYLOR 21-253

Group 3

GEORGE BROS 21-043
OLDENBURG 1063
GEORGE BROS 21-051
KUHN MILLS 2130
MCCALLA 2136
FOWLER 2121
BOWERS 2146

WOOD 2124

WSFS 21026

TREW 2124
PETERSON 2116
HILLTOPS KD 130
RINCKER SDS 2175
HOEFLINGER 2144
MILLS 52

CIRCLE C ACRES 22115
PHF2135

FLETCHER 2103
HEADON 102

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



Res Jr Champ

Placing Class

60 February Ewe Lamb

N=E-CREE N B Y I R A

[ S e S S T o T
RS - T I N TU R SR S

69 March Ewe Lamb

o X AN R W N -

DO hm e e e e e e e e
S e R N QAN ERWN =D

Page 11 of 14

First

JAYLEIGH
ASHLYN
SHAYLEE
HELENA
ADDYSON
BODE
BROCK
ZACH
HARPER
ADDISON
JADE
ISAAC
CARSON
MALLORY
ABBY
ALEXIS
ALIVIA
ALEXANDRA

JUDE
JAYLEIGH
HARPER
LOGAN
EMMA
ADRIANA
ALIVIA
CLAY
MALLORY
KAILEN
GRANT
CONNOR
ADDISON
CLAY
MALLORY
JEREMIAH
KENLY
AVERY
RYLEE
CLAYTON

Last

OLDENBURG
MADDOX
MADDOX
KAGAN
TREW
NIEMEIER
TREW
SCHOELERMAN
RYAN

SHIPP
WILSON
THOMPSON
LOBDELL
BOWERS
BROWN
BOWMAN
PORTER
LUCAS

PARKER
OLDENBURG
RYAN
BECKMIER
PETERS
WENDLAND
PORTER
SCHOEN
BOWERS
SMERCHEK
MCCALLA
NOVAK
SHIPP
SCHOEN
BOWERS
GRIMES
FERRIS
WALTON
GEERTS
CROMWELL

Exhb#

645
360
361
941
731
655
730
374
724
497
300
283
824
358
417
682
875
765

643
645
724
883
744
232
875
963
358
740
827
248
497
963
358
338
957
334
575
976

City

MULHALL
THOMAS
THOMAS
CLINTON CORN
OCOSS
MULBERRY GR
OCOEE
EVERLY
TAYLORVILLE
KEYTESVILLE
TITUSVILLE
LEBANON
DARLINGTON
LAFAYETTE
PRINCETON
PALMYRA
ASHKUM
JACKSONVILLE

FRANKLIN
MULHALL
TAYLORVILLE
ATWOOD
VERSAILLES
SHAKOPEE
ASHKUM
JEROMESVILLE
LAFAYETTE
ROSHOLT
ALHAMBRA
BROWNTOWN
KEYTESVILLE
JEROMESVILLE
LAFAYETTE
PROPHETSTOW
GREENUP
CISCO
MORRISON
BUFFALO

ST

OK
OK
OK

TN
IL
TN

MO

OK

OH
MN

IN
WI
IL
WI
MO
OH
IN
IL
I
X
I
I

Flock/Tag #

Group 4
OLDENBURG 1066
AJ MADDOX X118
SM MADDOX N118
ARROW M 2105
HOWARD 1049
ARROW M 2106
TREW 2107
SCHOELERMAN 21014
RYAN 2111
DCF 2102
WSFS 21031
JERRY HENSLER 1113
DARLINGTON DOWNS 2119
OLDENBURG 1086
CARRICK 21071
BOWMAN 1625
FP 2123
SHIPP 2108

Group 1

PARKER FARMS 2116
OLDENBURG 1050
RYAN 2122
BECKMIER BROS 2132
PETERS 2119

NSLS 21158

FP 2136

SCHOEN 2115
FASTERT 4473

KDK 2133

MCCALLA 2139
NOVAK 2131

SHIPP 2110

SCHOEN 2116
BOWERS 2152

MKF 2127

HTP - 3T2145

MINTZ 1-309

GEERTS R2119

C CROMWELL 10002

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



69 March Ewe Lamb

Placing Class

First

Last

Exhb#

City ST

Flock/Tag #

Group 2

1 CHARLEE RYAN 723 TAYLORVILLE IL  RYAN 2115
2 JAYLEIGH OLDENBURG 645 MULHALL OK OLDENBURG 1100
3 BROCK TREW 730 OCOEE TN  TREW 2145
4 CARSON KNITTEL 979 GREENFIELD IL  HTP-3T 2150
5 LANDREY KRIEGER 801 WASHINGTON IN  HIRED HAND 1008
6 ADRIANA WENDLAND 232 SHAKOPEE MN NSLS 21175
7 BREELYN SLACK 865 N. MANCHESTE IN  OBSESSION 1079
8 CARSON KNITTEL 979 GREENFIELD IL  KNITTEL 2142
9 SADIE KOHLMAN 323 SHEBOYGAN FAWI  KOHLMAN 2JAl
10 ADDYSON TREW 731 0COSS TN M HARRIS 2129
11 ELLIS RINCKER 799 ST JOHNS MI  RINCKER SDS 2179
12 JESSICA WALDRON 666 SAINTPARIS OH OL GLORY FARMS 1715
13 CARSON LOBDELL 824 DARLINGTON WI  DARLINGTON DOWNS 2138
14 BRAELYN GROSSEN 823 DARLINGTON WI DD 2133
15 KYLIEGHA DANIELS 523 POYNETTE WI  HILLTOPS KD 141
16 SHELBY SOUTHERLAND 412 PLANTCITY FL  DAVCO FARMS 1217
17 AUBREY DAVIS 436 PLANTCITY FL  DAVCO FARMS 1216
18 CALLIE CARTY 605 JONESBOROUG IN A DOUBLE C FARM ACCO04
19 FAITH CALVIN 628 GOLDEN CITY MO NSLS 21180
78 Pair of Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 JORDYN LEININGER 868 PIERCETON IN Y
2 DREW GEORGE 989 NILES Ml Y
3 JUDE PARKER 643 FRANKLIN N Y
4 JAYLEIGH OLDENBURG 645 MULHALL OK Y
5 LAYNE HOEFLINGER 619 COLUMBUS IN Y
6 CALEB FORMO 954 BLUE MOUNDS WI Y
7 EPHRAIM FOWLER 831 SALESVILLE OH Y
8 ADRIANA WENDLAND 232 SHAKOPEE MN Y
9 CAROLINE GROTH 986 LEXINGTON  KY Y
10 CAIDEN LAKE 746 NORWICH OH Y
11 LYDIA ROBERTS 984 HAMILTON OH Y
12 SILAS GROTH 988 LEXINGTON  KY Y
13 CHARLEE RYAN 723 TAYLORVILLE IL Y
14 EMILY NOLD 841 BROOKINGS SD Y
15 CARSON LOBDELL 824 DARLINGTON WI Y
16 CLAY SCHOEN 963 JEROMESVILLE OH Y
17 EVELYN ROEHM 492 HILLSBORO  OH Y
18 MOLLY MCCALLA 829 ALHAMBRA IL Y
19 OLIVER NICHOLSON 539 SOUTH WINDSO CT Y
20 ELLIE HANSON 756 WOODBURN OR Y
21 CONNOR NOVAK 248 BROWNTOWN WI Y
21 ELLIS RINCKER 799 ST JOHNS ML Y
21 ADDISON SHIPP 497 KEYTESVILLE MO Y
21 ALIVIA PORTER 875 ASHKUM L Y
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Placing Class

First

Last

81 Young Flock (1 ram, 2 ewe lambs)
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JORDYN
JAYLEIGH
DREW
ALIVIA
ADRIANA
OLIVER
EMILY
CALEB
ELLIE
CAIDEN
CLAY
EVELYN
ADDISON
CONNOR

84 Best Four Head of Ewes

87 Market Lamb
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DREW
JAYLEIGH
ADRIANA
CAIDEN
OLIVER
CALEB
LAYNE
CLAY
EMMA
ELLIE
ALIVIA
CONNOR

KEVIN
LARKIN
LILLY
SILAS
EPHRAIM
HARPER
BROOKE
AUGGIE
JETT
MASON
TATE
HAYDEN
EMMA
CHARITY
SAMANTHA
KYLIEGHA

LEININGER
OLDENBURG
GEORGE
PORTER
WENDLAND
NICHOLSON
NOLD
FORMO
HANSON
LAKE
SCHOEN
ROEHM
SHIPP
NOVAK

GEORGE
OLDENBURG
WENDLAND
LAKE
NICHOLSON
FORMO
HOEFLINGER
SCHOEN
PETERS
HANSON
PORTER
NOVAK

KITCHEN
MILLER
WILLIAMSON
GROTH
FOWLER
HORNING
EWALD
THORNDYKE
VICKERY
FERRIS
STEVENS
SMOLEK
LEISS
FEUCHT
BOWERS
DANIELS

Exhb#

868
645
989
875
232
539
841
954
756
746
963
492
497
248

989
645
232
746
539
954
619
963
744
756
875
248

503
273
948
988
831
940
252
472
239
956
997
238
848
548
693
523

City

ST

PIERCETON IN
MULHALL OK
NILES MI
ASHKUM IL
SHAKOPEE MN
SOUTH WINDSO CT
BROOKINGS SD
BLUE MOUNDS WI
WOODBURN OR
NORWICH OH
JEROMESVILLE OH
HILLSBORO OH
KEYTESVILLE MO
BROWNTOWN WI
NILES MI
MULHALL OK
SHAKOPEE MN
NORWICH OH
SOUTH WINDSO CT
BLUE MOUNDS WI
COLUMBUS IN
JEROMESVILLE OH
VERSAILLES OH
WOODBURN OR
ASHKUM I
BROWNTOWN WI
AUGUSTA WI
FLORENCE KY
CICERO IN
LEXINGTON KY
SALESVILLE OH
BUCYRUS OH
BYRON IL
PIPER CITY IL
TAYLORVILLE IL
GREENUP IL
NORWALK OH
SAN PIERRE IN
PANT CITY FL
EUREKA I
OREGON I
POYNETTE WI

Flock/Tag #

Group

<< << << << << <<=

Group

<< < << << <<<<<

Group 1
21009
21-011
0627
7511-2108
2107
2112
516
2102
2102
8581
1245
46362
21004
2115
13
136

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



Placing Class

87 Market Lamb

CHAMPION

RESERVE
CHAMPION
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

First

CARTER
HAYDEN

CALLEN
ANNA
MALLORY
OLIVE
KATE
KELSEY
MASON
JESSICA
ELLEE
CALEB
SALLIE
TIMOTHY
EMMA
KENLY
GRACE

Last

BILLS
HORNING

OLDENBURG
STEINER
BOWERS
RYAN
BOWERS
SEDWICK
FERRIS
LINDOW
BILLS
FORMO
EVERHART
RIEMER
LEISS
FERRIS
WHERLEY

Exhb#

926
939

646
658
358
685
359
458
956
394
928
954
392
818
848
957
692

City

COLUMBIA CIT
BUCYRUS

MULHALL
TERRE HAUTE
LAFAYETTE
OWANECO
BELLBROOK
SHERIDAN
GREENUP
CHILI
COLUMBIA CIT
BLUE MOUNDS
CARLISLE
MEQUON
PANT CITY
GREENUP
TOLONO

ST

IN
OH

Flock/Tag #

Group 2

92031
2064

1042
84523
2130
2102
2122
0109
2101
2112
92032
2029
052
2118
21006
2103
BECK 0310

2021 All-American Junior Show Results



